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1 67-1 川添奨太 JPBA/PBA Shota kawazoe 1337 2 279 218 1834 189 268 206 227.00 ¥200,000 20000
2 94-3 安里秀策 JBC Shuusaku Asato 1262 12 223 233 1718 248 196 248 206 218.00 ¥100,000 13333
3 148-1 佐々木智之 JBC Tomoyuki Sasaki 1296 5 184 247 1727 233 203 204 215.18 ¥50,000 9333
4 149-1 白井康介 JBC Kousuke Shirai 1268 10 249 238 1755 222 194 191 214.73 ¥50,000 6787
5 115-2 松田力也 JPBA Rikiya Matuda 1313 3 265 226 1804 195 222.11 ¥20,000 5090
6 64-3 村上裕一 PJ Yuuichi Murakami 1272 8 279 237 1788 192 220.00 ¥20,000 4627
7 108-3 佐藤貴啓 JPBA Takahiro Saitho 1347 1 278 266 1891 171 229.11 ¥20,000 4241
8 87-2 日置秀一 JPBA Shuichi Heki 1263 11 246 212 1721 228 161 211.00 ¥20,000 3914
9 145-1 谷合貴志 JPBA Takashi Taniai 1268 9 235 196 1699 217 212.89 ¥14,000 3634

10 76-1 山中　悟 JPBA Satoru Yamanaka 1250 15 230 194 1674 213 209.67 ¥14,000 3391
11 90-1 斎藤祐太 PJ Yuta Saitoho 1313 4 206 181 1700 211 212.33 ¥14,000 3179
12 133-1 山崎行夫 JPBA Yukio Yamazaki 1278 7 227 192 1697 191 209.78 ¥14,000 2992
13 124-1 白濱大夢 JBC Taimu Shirahama 1242 16 235 208 1685 190 208.33 ¥14,000 2825
14 86-1 三浦啓寛 JPBA Akihiro Miura 1260 13 200 211 1671 166 204.11 ¥14,000 2676
15 153-2 玉置幸一朗 JPBA Kouichirou Tamaki 1215 19 224 246 1685 164 205.44 ¥14,000 2542
16 142-1 東海　純 JBC Makoto Tokai 1280 6 197 208 1685 158 204.78 ¥14,000 2420
17 144-1 甘糟翔太 JPBA Shota Amakasu 1181 30 223 256 1660 207.50 ¥9,000 2310
18 83-1 藤井信人 JPBA/PBA Nobuhito Fujii 1237 17 207 210 1654 206.75 ¥9,000 2209
19 88-1 田代寿一 ABBF Toshikazu Tashiro 1254 14 196 203 1653 206.63 ¥9,000 2116
20 108-1 川瀬竜彦 NBF Tatuhiko Kawase 1217 18 218 211 1646 205.75 ¥9,000 2031
21 65-2 新畑雄飛 JBC Yuuhi Shinbata 1175 34 206 255 1636 204.50 ¥9,000 1952
22 75-1 臼井総一郎 NBF Souichiro Usui 1179 32 210 242 1631 203.88 ¥9,000 1879
23 110-1 小林利行 JBC Toshiyuki Kobayashi 1181 31 211 232 1624 203.00 ¥9,000 1811
24 89-1 望月大士 JPBA Daishi Mochiduki 1201 23 195 226 1622 202.75 ¥9,000 1748
25 125-1 坂本就馬 JBC Shuma Sakamoto 1194 25 177 247 1618 202.25 ¥9,000 1689
26 114-1 高田浩規 JPBA Hiroki Takada 1173 35 234 202 1609 201.13 ¥9,000 1657
27 120-3 Ｓｔｅｖiｅ　Weber PBA Ｓｔｅｖiｅ　Weber 1186 27 202 216 1604 200.50 ¥9,000 1626
28 143-2 竹田　航 JBC Wataru Takeda 1206 20 216 180 1602 200.25 ¥9,000 1596
29 68-1 森由尋 JBC Yukihiro Mori 1203 21 210 187 1600 200.00 ¥9,000 1567
30 71-1 長澤　椋 JBC Ryo Nagasawa 1185 28 185 216 1586 198.25 ¥9,000 1539
31 77-1 鮫島蓮 JBC Ren Sameshima 1185 29 179 222 1586 198.25 ¥9,000 1511
32 137-1 斎藤有作 PJ Yusaku Saitho 1172 36 158 248 1578 197.25 ¥9,000 1484
33 60-3 甲地悠人 JBC Yuuto Kcchi 1197 24 156 221 1574 196.75 ¥9,000 1458
34 131-1 小林孝至 JPBA Takayuki Kobayashi 1202 22 182 188 1572 196.50 ¥9,000 1432
35 125-2 森本健太 JPBA Morimoto Kenta 1177 33 209 182 1568 196.00 ¥9,000 1407
36 150-1 堤祐樹 JBC Yuki Tutumi 1186 26 176 203 1565 195.63 ¥9,000 1383
37 59-1 神谷悠里 一般 Yuuri Kamiya 1169 37 1169 194.83 1359
38 81-1 大友仁 JPBA Jin Ootomo 1166 38 1166 194.33 1336
39 126-1 成田　晋 一般 Noboru Narita 1165 39 1165 194.17 1313
40 74-1 澤田信吾 JBC Shingo Sawda 1164 40 1164 194.00 1291
41 129-1 土方　捷 PJ Hayato Hijikata 1159 41 1159 193.17 1270
42 150-3 吉田文啓 JPBA/PBA Fumihiko Yoshida 1157 42 1157 192.83 1249
43 115-1 羽ケ崎匠海 JBC Takumi Hagasaki 1157 43 1157 192.83 1229
44 95-1 勝又七夢 JBC Nanamu Ktumata 1154 44 1154 192.33 1209
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45 70-3 鶴見亮剛 PJ Ryogo Turumi 1152 45 1152 192.00 1189
46 102-1 菅野直人 JBC Naoto Kanno 1145 46 1145 190.83 1170
47 141-1 渡辺玲史 JBC ReijiWatanabe 1144 47 1144 190.67 1151
48 116-1 久米光一 一般 Kouichi Kume 1138 48 1138 189.67 1133
49 100-1 和田翔吾 JBC Shougo Wada 1136 49 1136 189.33 1115
50 66-1 畑　秀明 JBC Hideaki Hata 1135 50 1135 189.17 1098
51 103-1 浦口健一 JBC Kenichi Uraguchi 1128 51 1128 188.00 1081
52 80-1 関谷啓二 PJ Keiji Sekiya 1127 52 1127 187.83 1064
53 132-1 工藤貴志 JPBA Takashi Kudho 1123 53 1123 187.17 1048
54 55-1 鎌田武男 PJ Takeo Kamata 1123 54 1123 187.17 1032
55 62-1 森岩雄 JBC Iwao Mori 1115 55 1115 185.83 1016
56 139-1 橋本光司 ABBF Kouji Hashimaoto 1110 56 1110 185.00 1001
57 156-1 登川一真 JBC Kazuma Noborikawa 1109 57 1109 184.83 986
58 92-1 井戸寛 JBC Yutaka Ido 1108 58 1108 184.67 971
59 127-2 斉藤征哉 JPBA Seiya Saitho 1107 59 1107 184.50 957
60 127-1 鈴木貴広 ABBF Takahiro Suzuki 1106 60 1106 184.33 943
61 83-2 万代康成 NBF Yasunari Bandai 1104 61 1104 184.00 929
62 152-1 野崎佑太 JBC Yuta Nozaki 1100 62 1100 183.33 916
63 135-1 藤村隆史 JPBA Takashi Fujimura 1098 63 1098 183.00 903
64 117-2 稲葉貴久 NBF Takahisa Inaba 1098 64 1098 183.00 890
65 78-3 斉藤琢哉 JPBA Tkuya Saitho 1091 65 1091 181.83 877
66 101-2 古橋秀規 一般 Hidenori Furuhashi 1084 66 1084 180.67 865
67 79-1 助川利都 NBF/PBA Ritu Sukegwa 1080 67 1080 180.00 853
68 61-2 小野在由 PJ Ariyoshi Ono 1079 68 1079 179.83 841
69 85-1 冨永　尚 JPBA Hisashi Tominaga 1076 69 1076 179.33 829
70 58-1 高橋　護 JPBA Mamoru Takahashi 1074 70 1074 179.00 818
71 109-1 後藤辰信 NBF Tatunobu Gotho 1071 71 1071 178.50 807
72 82-1 西山翔悟 PJ Shougo Nishiyama 1071 72 1071 178.50 796
73 75-2 村濱裕紀 JBC Yuuki Murahama 1068 73 1068 178.00 785
74 70-1 伊吹太陽 JBC Atushi Ibuki 1065 74 1065 177.50 774
75 97-1 岡村　晶 JBC Akira Okamura 1065 75 1065 177.50 764
76 86-3 小西菖平 PJ Shouhei Konishi 1062 76 1062 177.00 754
77 69-1 吉田健大 JBC Kenta Yoshida 1059 77 1059 176.50 744
78 136-1 儀間徳博 一般 Norihiro Gima 1056 78 1056 176.00 734
79 57-1 松下昭史 PJ Akifumi Matushita 1056 79 1056 176.00 724
80 107-1 清水浩史 JBC Hiroshi Shimizu 1044 80 1044 174.00 715
81 154-1 伏木克聡 JPBA Katutoshi Fushiki 1043 81 1043 173.83 706
82 104-1 浅原孝充 JBC Takamitu Asahara 1040 82 1040 173.33 697
83 128-1 増井陸 JBC Riku Masui 1039 83 1039 173.17 688
84 147-2 兼松光 JBC Hikaru Kanematu 1033 84 1033 172.17 679
85 119-1 日野代暉 一般 Daiki Hino 1031 85 1031 171.83 670
86 82-3 萩尾和海 PJ Kazuumi Hagio 1031 86 1031 171.83 662
87 72-1 奈良輪竜也 PJ Tatuya Narawa 1027 87 1027 171.17 654
88 142-3 新實尚仁 一般 Naohito Niimi 1026 88 1026 171.00 646
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89 113-1 ヘンリーイラオ 一般 Irao Henry 1026 89 1026 171.00 638
90 56-1 井上祐樹 PJ Yuuki Inoue 1022 90 1022 170.33 630
91 123-2 岸田建佑 JBC Kensuke Kishida 1019 91 1019 169.83 622
92 153-1 佐々木秀雄 PJ Hideo Sasaki 1012 92 1012 168.67 614
93 73-1 小菅雅孝 PBA Masataka Kosuge 1008 93 1008 168.00 606
94 57-2 稲熊正之 NBF Masayuki Inaguma 1004 94 1004 167.33 599
95 65-1 佐藤充宏 JBC Satho Mituhiro 1003 95 1003 167.17 592
96 71-2 芹田純一 一般 Junichi Serita 998 96 998 166.33 585
97 146-1 蝦名淑匡 JBC Yoshimasa Ebina 997 97 997 166.17 578
98 140-1 渡邉　亮 NBF Ryo Watanabe 994 98 994 165.67 571
99 98-1 尾崎明仁 一般 Akihito Ozaki 994 99 994 165.67 564

100 130-1 鈴木政和 JBC Masakazu Suzuki 994 100 994 165.67 557
101 118-1 ダングライナー PBA Dan Grainair 987 101 987 164.50 550
102 143-1 知念英夢 JBC Atomu Vchinen 984 102 984 164.00 544
103 114-3 中西利行 PBA Toshiyuki Nakanishi 981 103 981 163.50 538
104 120-1 野田正樹 PJ Masaki Noda 974 104 974 162.33 532
105 93-1 高橋恭介 PJ Khousuke Takahashi 971 105 971 161.83 526
106 79-2 柴富敏秀 一般 Toshihide Shibatomi 965 106 965 160.83 520
107 63-1 近田裕介 PJ Konda Yusuke 960 107 960 160.00 514
108 133-2 遠藤充朗 一般 Mituo Endo 957 108 957 159.50 508
109 60-1 Tony Anderson PJ Tony Anderson 954 109 954 159.00 502
110 61-1 田森浩二 NBF Kouji Tamori 952 110 952 158.67 496
111 111-1 荻野凌佑 PJ Ryousuke Ogino 948 111 948 158.00 488
112 123-1 横山勝司 JBC Katuji Yokoyama 946 112 946 157.67 482
113 146-3 足立朋大 PJ Tomohiro Adachi 939 113 939 156.50 476
114 56-3 比嘉有史 JBC Arifumi Higa 939 114 939 156.50 469
115 121-1 Stephen　Thompson 一般 Stephen　Thompson 931 115 931 155.17 463
116 96-1 梶浦雅文 JBC Masafumi Kajiura 929 116 929 154.83 456
117 151-1 Perdue Domicus J 一般 Perdue Domicus J 928 117 928 154.67 450
118 117-1 宗形智 JBC Masaru Munakata 921 118 921 153.50 444
119 94-1 中村成克 JBC Hidekatu Nakamura 915 119 915 152.50 437
120 134-1 飯田稔 一般 Minoru Shota 912 120 912 152.00 431
121 136-3 加藤大祐 一般 Daisuke Katho 855 121 855 142.50 425
122 87-1 阿部基成 JPBA Tomonari Adachi 852 122 852 142.00 418
123 84-1 渡辺靖一 PJ Seiichi Watanabe 851 123 851 141.83 412
124 147-1 塚原一樹 一般 Kazuki Tukahara 850 124 850 141.67 406
125 112-1 伊藤猛司 一般 Takeshi Ito 840 125 840 140.00 399
126 74-3 篠田晃一 PJ Kouichi Shinoda 837 126 837 139.50 393
127 138-1 妹背聡海 JBC Satomi Imose 834 127 834 139.00 386
128 101-1 川本　浩一 ABBF Kouichi Kawamoto 812 128 812 135.33 380
129 137-2 Buster Brown PJ Buster Brown 804 129 804 134.00 374
130 99-1 野口幸一郎 PJ Kouichiro Noguchi 782 130 782 130.33 367
131 64-1 鈴木　勝 一般 Masaru Suzuki 782 131 782 130.33 361
132 103-2 竹本貴一 PJ Yoshikazu Takemoto 730 132 730 121.67 355



順位 レーン 名   前 Org Name 6G T/PIN
6G

順位
8G

T/PIN
決勝TM
1回戦

決勝TM
2回戦

決勝TM
3回戦

決勝TM
優勝決定戦

Avg. 賞金 ポイント

DHC CUP PBA Masters Cheetah Open  2018.10.7

準決勝

133 122-1 秋山敏夫 一般 Toshio Akiyama 697 133 697 116.17 348
134 130-3 水野高志 一般 Takashi Mizuno 634 134 634 105.67 342



順位 レーン 名   前 Org Name 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 6G T/PIN
6G
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1 108-3 佐藤貴啓 JPBA Takahiro Saitho 233 201 214 217 258 224 1347 1 224.5
2 67-1 川添奨太 JPBA/PBA Shota kawazoe 205 214 213 258 253 194 1337 2 222.8
3 115-2 松田力也 JPBA Rikiya Matuda 241 224 218 233 197 200 1313 3 218.8
4 90-1 斎藤祐太 PJ Yuta Saitoho 234 190 233 234 217 205 1313 4 218.8
5 148-1 佐々木智之 JBC Tomoyuki Sasaki 213 170 245 213 253 202 1296 5 216.0
6 142-1 東海　純 JBC Makoto Tokai 222 207 205 170 245 231 1280 6 213.3
7 133-1 山崎行夫 JPBA Yukio Yamazaki 191 211 225 225 212 214 1278 7 213.0
8 64-3 村上裕一 PJ Yuuichi Murakami 203 226 212 254 185 192 1272 8 212.0
9 145-1 谷合貴志 JPBA Takashi Taniai 217 229 212 204 190 216 1268 9 211.3

10 149-1 白井康介 JBC Kousuke Shirai 245 227 161 211 167 257 1268 10 211.3
11 87-2 日置秀一 JPBA Shuichi Heki 233 155 147 246 257 225 1263 11 210.5
12 94-3 安里秀策 JBC Shuusaku Asato 225 192 217 173 211 244 1262 12 210.3
13 86-1 三浦啓寛 JPBA Akihiro Miura 194 198 243 224 234 167 1260 13 210.0
14 88-1 田代寿一 ABBF Toshikazu Tashiro 188 200 216 242 172 236 1254 14 209.0
15 76-1 山中　悟 JPBA Satoru Yamanaka 218 204 227 207 156 238 1250 15 208.3
16 124-1 白濱大夢 JBC Taimu Shirahama 225 187 234 192 190 214 1242 16 207.0
17 83-1 藤井信人 JPBA/PBA Nobuhito Fujii 233 220 224 172 217 171 1237 17 206.2
18 108-1 川瀬竜彦 NBF Tatuhiko Kawase 222 243 187 237 159 169 1217 18 202.8
19 153-2 玉置幸一朗 JPBA Kouichirou Tamaki 185 217 198 194 220 201 1215 19 202.5
20 143-2 竹田　航 JBC Wataru Takeda 207 196 181 220 200 202 1206 20 201.0
21 68-1 森由尋 JBC Yukihiro Mori 227 158 191 212 206 209 1203 21 200.5
22 131-1 小林孝至 JPBA Takayuki Kobayashi 147 215 215 219 183 223 1202 22 200.3
23 89-1 望月大士 JPBA Daishi Mochiduki 221 163 216 189 185 227 1201 23 200.2
24 60-3 甲地悠人 JBC Yuuto Kcchi 188 221 138 236 167 247 1197 24 199.5
25 125-1 坂本就馬 JBC Shuma Sakamoto 257 177 233 204 187 136 1194 25 199.0
26 150-1 堤祐樹 JBC Yuki Tutumi 206 212 201 183 168 216 1186 26 197.7
27 120-3 Ｓｔｅｖiｅ　Weber PBA Ｓｔｅｖiｅ　Weber 166 215 192 185 219 209 1186 27 197.7
28 71-1 長澤　椋 JBC Ryo Nagasawa 188 202 215 181 166 233 1185 28 197.5
29 77-1 鮫島蓮 JBC Ren Sameshima 226 193 154 276 165 171 1185 29 197.5
30 144-1 甘糟翔太 JPBA Shota Amakasu 196 186 201 195 194 209 1181 30 196.8
31 110-1 小林利行 JBC Toshiyuki Kobayashi 226 207 191 161 213 183 1181 31 196.8
32 75-1 臼井総一郎 NBF Souichiro Usui 190 167 207 176 225 214 1179 32 196.5
33 125-2 森本健太 JPBA Morimoto Kenta 203 189 210 171 204 200 1177 33 196.2
34 65-2 新畑雄飛 JBC Yuuhi Shinbata 191 168 174 214 203 225 1175 34 195.8
35 114-1 高田浩規 JPBA Hiroki Takada 190 216 193 210 172 192 1173 35 195.5
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36 137-1 斎藤有作 PJ Yusaku Saitho 183 187 244 185 213 160 1172 36 195.3
37 59-1 神谷悠里 一般 Yuuri Kamiya 232 159 185 185 202 206 1169 37 194.8
38 81-1 大友仁 JPBA Jin Ootomo 205 136 219 213 180 213 1166 38 194.3
39 126-1 成田　晋 一般 Noboru Narita 157 221 223 148 185 231 1165 39 194.2
40 74-1 澤田信吾 JBC Shingo Sawda 205 147 192 192 233 195 1164 40 194.0
41 129-1 土方　捷 PJ Hayato Hijikata 215 203 189 190 164 198 1159 41 193.2
42 150-3 吉田文啓 JPBA/PBA Fumihiko Yoshida 168 202 191 204 206 186 1157 42 192.8
43 115-1 羽ケ崎匠海 JBC Takumi Hagasaki 130 192 203 217 222 193 1157 43 192.8
44 95-1 勝又七夢 JBC Nanamu Ktumata 189 159 144 244 173 245 1154 44 192.3
45 70-3 鶴見亮剛 PJ Ryogo Turumi 186 201 169 241 174 181 1152 45 192.0
46 102-1 菅野直人 JBC Naoto Kanno 179 148 168 203 237 210 1145 46 190.8
47 141-1 渡辺玲史 JBC ReijiWatanabe 227 223 216 152 174 152 1144 47 190.7
48 116-1 久米光一 一般 Kouichi Kume 226 170 224 150 184 184 1138 48 189.7
49 100-1 和田翔吾 JBC Shougo Wada 145 183 217 159 215 217 1136 49 189.3
50 66-1 畑　秀明 JBC Hideaki Hata 171 202 218 171 185 188 1135 50 189.2
51 103-1 浦口健一 JBC Kenichi Uraguchi 128 166 165 224 237 208 1128 51 188.0
52 80-1 関谷啓二 PJ Keiji Sekiya 146 179 178 235 198 191 1127 52 187.8
53 132-1 工藤貴志 JPBA Takashi Kudho 166 158 202 181 226 190 1123 53 187.2
54 55-1 鎌田武男 PJ Takeo Kamata 153 188 176 208 165 233 1123 54 187.2
55 62-1 森岩雄 JBC Iwao Mori 146 189 146 235 195 204 1115 55 185.8
56 139-1 橋本光司 ABBF Kouji Hashimaoto 169 168 212 246 176 139 1110 56 185.0
57 156-1 登川一真 JBC Kazuma Noborikawa 199 223 190 161 151 185 1109 57 184.8
58 92-1 井戸寛 JBC Yutaka Ido 211 183 200 188 203 123 1108 58 184.7
59 127-2 斉藤征哉 JPBA Seiya Saitho 180 161 174 245 176 171 1107 59 184.5
60 127-1 鈴木貴広 ABBF Takahiro Suzuki 169 183 212 141 177 224 1106 60 184.3
61 83-2 万代康成 NBF Yasunari Bandai 161 213 183 187 215 145 1104 61 184.0
62 152-1 野崎佑太 JBC Yuta Nozaki 202 231 166 195 159 147 1100 62 183.3
63 135-1 藤村隆史 JPBA Takashi Fujimura 202 177 200 157 174 188 1098 63 183.0
64 117-2 稲葉貴久 NBF Takahisa Inaba 199 156 217 167 181 178 1098 64 183.0
65 78-3 斉藤琢哉 JPBA Tkuya Saitho 192 199 169 199 163 169 1091 65 181.8
66 101-2 古橋秀規 一般 Hidenori Furuhashi 169 199 194 161 193 168 1084 66 180.7
67 79-1 助川利都 NBF/PBA Ritu Sukegwa 150 170 169 147 202 242 1080 67 180.0
68 61-2 小野在由 PJ Ariyoshi Ono 160 163 215 172 192 177 1079 68 179.8
69 85-1 冨永　尚 JPBA Hisashi Tominaga 140 100 148 226 249 213 1076 69 179.3
70 58-1 高橋　護 JPBA Mamoru Takahashi 142 129 207 196 147 253 1074 70 179.0



順位 レーン 名   前 Org Name 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 6G T/PIN
6G

順位 Avg.

DHC CUP PBA Masters Cheetah Open  2018.10.7

71 109-1 後藤辰信 NBF Tatunobu Gotho 172 163 227 169 191 149 1071 71 178.5
72 82-1 西山翔悟 PJ Shougo Nishiyama 191 209 157 185 161 168 1071 72 178.5
73 75-2 村濱裕紀 JBC Yuuki Murahama 157 192 156 172 190 201 1068 73 178.0
74 70-1 伊吹太陽 JBC Atushi Ibuki 168 176 204 187 165 165 1065 74 177.5
75 97-1 岡村　晶 JBC Akira Okamura 130 168 170 217 202 178 1065 75 177.5
76 86-3 小西菖平 PJ Shouhei Konishi 184 184 166 195 197 136 1062 76 177.0
77 69-1 吉田健大 JBC Kenta Yoshida 157 175 205 182 170 170 1059 77 176.5
78 136-1 儀間徳博 一般 Norihiro Gima 185 182 190 144 152 203 1056 78 176.0
79 57-1 松下昭史 PJ Akifumi Matushita 135 177 166 174 187 217 1056 79 176.0
80 107-1 清水浩史 JBC Hiroshi Shimizu 165 158 166 192 171 192 1044 80 174.0
81 154-1 伏木克聡 JPBA Katutoshi Fushiki 152 183 226 173 161 148 1043 81 173.8
82 104-1 浅原孝充 JBC Takamitu Asahara 140 179 169 205 186 161 1040 82 173.3
83 128-1 増井陸 JBC Riku Masui 147 187 212 170 148 175 1039 83 173.2
84 147-2 兼松光 JBC Hikaru Kanematu 191 133 167 159 191 192 1033 84 172.2
85 119-1 日野代暉 一般 Daiki Hino 211 152 153 183 156 176 1031 85 171.8
86 82-3 萩尾和海 PJ Kazuumi Hagio 155 173 128 214 189 172 1031 86 171.8
87 72-1 奈良輪竜也 PJ Tatuya Narawa 133 153 150 188 188 215 1027 87 171.2
88 142-3 新實尚仁 一般 Naohito Niimi 181 134 226 177 160 148 1026 88 171.0
89 113-1 ヘンリーイラオ 一般 Irao Henry 196 157 169 178 113 213 1026 89 171.0
90 56-1 井上祐樹 PJ Yuuki Inoue 153 146 157 155 175 236 1022 90 170.3
91 123-2 岸田建佑 JBC Kensuke Kishida 181 165 173 154 170 176 1019 91 169.8
92 153-1 佐々木秀雄 PJ Hideo Sasaki 168 194 124 171 150 205 1012 92 168.7
93 73-1 小菅雅孝 PBA Masataka Kosuge 174 149 170 176 177 162 1008 93 168.0
94 57-2 稲熊正之 NBF Masayuki Inaguma 139 199 168 165 133 200 1004 94 167.3
95 65-1 佐藤充宏 JBC Satho Mituhiro 139 174 194 156 148 192 1003 95 167.2
96 71-2 芹田純一 一般 Junichi Serita 152 165 135 128 182 236 998 96 166.3
97 146-1 蝦名淑匡 JBC Yoshimasa Ebina 122 183 188 192 142 170 997 97 166.2
98 140-1 渡邉　亮 NBF Ryo Watanabe 181 160 197 164 158 134 994 98 165.7
99 98-1 尾崎明仁 一般 Akihito Ozaki 167 169 190 156 158 154 994 99 165.7

100 130-1 鈴木政和 JBC Masakazu Suzuki 190 188 153 195 139 129 994 100 165.7
101 118-1 ダングライナー PBA Dan Grainair 158 152 189 159 143 186 987 101 164.5
102 143-1 知念英夢 JBC Atomu Vchinen 132 152 137 165 224 174 984 102 164.0
103 114-3 中西利行 PBA Toshiyuki Nakanishi 133 163 180 155 151 199 981 103 163.5
104 120-1 野田正樹 PJ Masaki Noda 129 214 197 154 150 130 974 104 162.3
105 93-1 高橋恭介 PJ Khousuke Takahashi 121 171 176 132 199 172 971 105 161.8



順位 レーン 名   前 Org Name 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 6G T/PIN
6G

順位 Avg.

DHC CUP PBA Masters Cheetah Open  2018.10.7

106 79-2 柴富敏秀 一般 Toshihide Shibatomi 151 126 124 200 168 196 965 106 160.8
107 63-1 近田裕介 PJ Konda Yusuke 134 144 176 169 150 187 960 107 160.0
108 133-2 遠藤充朗 一般 Mituo Endo 131 178 167 182 148 151 957 108 159.5
109 60-1 Tony Anderson PJ Tony Anderson 161 133 133 179 185 163 954 109 159.0
110 61-1 田森浩二 NBF Kouji Tamori 139 146 195 174 154 144 952 110 158.7
111 111-1 荻野凌佑 PJ Ryousuke Ogino 137 167 156 186 129 173 948 111 158.0
112 123-1 横山勝司 JBC Katuji Yokoyama 187 122 153 174 166 144 946 112 157.7
113 146-3 足立朋大 PJ Tomohiro Adachi 135 155 136 179 143 191 939 113 156.5
114 56-3 比嘉有史 JBC Arifumi Higa 130 137 175 211 151 135 939 114 156.5
115 121-1 Stephen　Thompson 一般 Stephen　Thompson 163 137 167 134 192 138 931 115 155.2
116 96-1 梶浦雅文 JBC Masafumi Kajiura 147 147 169 176 145 145 929 116 154.8
117 151-1 Perdue Domicus J 一般 Perdue Domicus J 166 167 166 131 138 160 928 117 154.7
118 117-1 宗形智 JBC Masaru Munakata 144 158 173 127 139 180 921 118 153.5
119 94-1 中村成克 JBC Hidekatu Nakamura 133 126 168 143 179 166 915 119 152.5
120 134-1 飯田稔 一般 Minoru Shota 132 142 158 165 142 173 912 120 152.0
121 136-3 加藤大祐 一般 Daisuke Katho 135 133 158 141 153 135 855 121 142.5
122 87-1 阿部基成 JPBA Tomonari Adachi 154 126 127 159 148 138 852 122 142.0
123 84-1 渡辺靖一 PJ Seiichi Watanabe 154 139 132 129 148 149 851 123 141.8
124 147-1 塚原一樹 一般 Kazuki Tukahara 138 109 151 162 124 166 850 124 141.7
125 112-1 伊藤猛司 一般 Takeshi Ito 157 126 167 162 92 136 840 125 140.0
126 74-3 篠田晃一 PJ Kouichi Shinoda 144 121 129 164 159 120 837 126 139.5
127 138-1 妹背聡海 JBC Satomi Imose 143 126 157 115 147 146 834 127 139.0
128 101-1 川本　浩一 ABBF Kouichi Kawamoto 116 134 114 148 123 177 812 128 135.3
129 137-2 Buster Brown PJ Buster Brown 136 99 161 114 104 190 804 129 134.0
130 99-1 野口幸一郎 PJ Kouichiro Noguchi 124 146 123 136 118 135 782 130 130.3
131 64-1 鈴木　勝 一般 Masaru Suzuki 126 123 151 108 139 135 782 131 130.3
132 103-2 竹本貴一 PJ Yoshikazu Takemoto 137 115 108 123 129 118 730 132 121.7
133 122-1 秋山敏夫 一般 Toshio Akiyama 114 118 113 134 114 104 697 133 116.2
134 130-3 水野高志 一般 Takashi Mizuno 111 138 88 118 114 65 634 134 105.7
135 78-1 池上徹 JPBA Tooru Ikegami BL BL BL BL BL BL 0 135 #DIV/0!
136 91-1 大島潤 PJ Jyun Ooshima BL BL BL BL BL BL 0 135 #DIV/0!
137 155-1 嘉陽田修 一般 Osamu Kyouda BL BL BL BL BL BL 0 135 #DIV/0!


